Keysight Technologies
N4000A, N4001A, N4002A
SNS Series Noise Sources
10 MHz to 26.5 GHz
Technical Overview
Noise sources designed
to meet specific needs
Automatically downloaded ENR data table in

8710-1764: 20 mm torque wrench
8710-1765: 5/16” torque wrench
Ordering information
10
Keysight instruments are backed up with a full spectrum of literature
and support offerings. A detailed listing follows.
Noise Figure Selection Guide,
Literature number 5989-8056EN
NFA Series - Noise Figure Analyzers - Brochure,
Literature number 5980-0166E
NFA Series - Noise Figure Analyzers - Configuration guide,
Literature number 5980-0163E
NFA Series - Noise Figure Analyzers - NFA Series - Data Sheet
Literature number 5980-0164E
NFA Series - Noise Figure Analyzer - Programming Examples,
Literature number 5968-9498E
N9069A - X Series Noise Figure Measurement Application -
Technical Overview, Literature number 5989-6536EN
ESA - E Series Spectrum Analyzer Noise Figure Measurements
Personality, Literature number 5989-0215EN
Fundamentals of RF and Microwave Noise Figure Measurements,
Application Note 57-1, Literature number 5952-8255E
Noise Figure Measurement Accuracy - The Y-Factor Method,
Application Note 57-2, Literature number 5952-3706E
Optimizing RF and Microwave Spectrum Analyzer Dynamic Range,
Application Note 1315, Literature number 5968-4545E
10 Hints for Making Successful Noise Figure Measurements,
Application Note 57-3, Literature number 5980-0288E
Key web resources
For the latest information on Keysight noise figure solutions,
visit our web page at: www.keysight.com/find/nf
For the latest news on the component test industry,